KOLAR Document ID: 1470525

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4 March 2009 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License #:	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	Sec Twp S. R East West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip: +	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	NE NW SE SW
Type of Well: (Check one) Oil Well Gas Well OG D&A Cathodic Water Supply Well Other: SWD Permit #: SWD Permit #:	County: Well #: Lease Name: Well #:
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No	The plugging proposal was approved on: (Date)
Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)	by: (KCC District Agent's Name)
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D	Plugging Commenced:
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D	Plugging Completed:
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D	

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

Oil, Gas or Water	Records	Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)					
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out		

Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.

Plugging Contractor License #:	Name:
Address 1:	Address 2:
City:	State: Zip: +
Phone: ()	
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:	
State of County,	, SS.
(Print Name)	Employee of Operator or Operator on above-described well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

Submitted Electronically



A



1111

DATE August 26, 2019 **INVOICE #**

470 Yucca Ln Pratt, KS 67124 Office Phone (620)672-9100 Fax (620)672-5020

Bill To: EDISON OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Lease Name	RD Waters
8100 E 22 ND ST NORTH, BLDG 1900	Well Number	B-2
WICHITA, KS 67226	County	Stafford
	State	KS

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	7/25/2019 Work Ticket #047		
1.0	Service Man Charge	500.00	500.00
1.0	Casing Equipment	750.00	750.00
180.0	Mileage	1.50	270.00
10.0	Cement	15.00	150.00
		SUBTOTAL	1,670.00
		TAX RATE	7.50%
		SALES TAX	125.25
		TOTAL	\$ 1,795.25

Taylo	L	1	1	L	2	40	Ĭ	Ĩ	I	1	I	Î	03	02	101	=	I			5	
Jaylor Printing, Inc. • 620-672-3656	Berry			-	20	4 10							3 80	r -		ITEM QUANTITY	0-		D	DATE ISSUED	
20-672-3656	Lus (fer)				miltyce	cement							milerce	Casing equip	Į	ITY COMMODITY NO.			disch Opers	INC. SHIPPED FROM:	ALLIANCE
(NAME IN FULL)	I certify that the above materials or services have been received on the terms and conditions set forth on the reverse side hereol, which the undersigned has read and understood, that the basis for charges is correctly stated and that I am authorized to sign this memorandum as agent of owner or contractor.	TAX\$ 7.5%			la milage (>-27-19)	10 sx portland to top off surface pipe (7-27-18	w/ 25 5x 60/40 por 4% erl (7-26-18)	CUTYO por Y'le sol pall to 60 I sitcalate	COLAC Yor Y'L pull to 340" + pump 50 xX	RIH u/ tesing to 975 + pump 10 sin gel + 50 sx	at 5"2" @ 1699' las down 5"2" (7-25-18)	Set CIBP @ 4350 & demp hail 25x cent on CIPPID	Car mileyee (7-25-19)	5' in casing tengs, slips cleaters & lay down agoin (7-25-	Service men charge to run casing tenes (7-25-19)	DESCRIPTION			- IS	(DISTRICT)	SALES & SERVICE INVOICE Remit To: Alliance Well Service Inc. • 470 Yucca Lane • Pratt. KS 67124
es are subject t price schedule and Local sales	Coded By <i>乃</i> と					1 15-								ŝ		UNIT CONTROL	20 Luitar	Sunny			
to correcti s and the / Use tax	TOTAL				30	a c							5				1		-	P K	
Charges are subject to correction in accordance with latest price schedules and the addition of applicable State and Local sales / Use tax if not listed above.	1795	125	1670		135	150							125	750	500	DISC. NET AMOUNT	•	SIAIE HTS		OLD WELL D	
ce with icable ove.	25	25	0		3	00							0	00	3	NOUNT					047





DATE INVOICE # August 8, 2019 1083

470 Yucca Ln Pratt, KS 67124 Office Phone (620)672-9100 Fax (620)672-5020

BIII TO: EDISON OPERATING COMPANY LLC	Lease Name	RD Waters
8100 E 22 ND ST NORTH, BLDG 1900	Well Number	B-2
WICHITA, KS 67226	County	Stafford
	State	KS

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
14.5	7/25/2019 Work Ticket #27376 Rig 17 Operator & 2 men	240.00	3,480.00
9.5	7/26/2019 Work Ticket #27377 Rig 17 Operator & 2 men	240.00	2,280.00
1.0	Tongs	100.00	100.00
1.0	Thread Lube	50.00	50.00
3.0	Gal Wash Gas	3.00	9.00
		SUBTOTAL	5,919.00
		TAX RATE	7.50%
		SALES TAX	443.93
		TOTAL \$	6,362.93

0111	ANCE						Nº	27276
1911						WORK TICKET	1	
WELL SEN	VICE, INC.			• Pratt, K	C 67124	NEW WELL] 1	
	24 Hour Phone: 62					RIG # $\frac{17}{7}$	1	DATE 1-25-19
	2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0,00			RIG # _/_/_		
	0			IOB TYPE	Place	Tas		
COMPONIE F	Linon Dreisting	~		LEASE A	A MA	Leis		BA
	a 12 an a per war	7		SEC	TWP	and the	RNG	
ADDRESS	210 CODC				Totto		1110	STATE RS
	ZIP CODE	I HBS BE	VENUE		NON REVENU	E TOTAL HAS WKI		31010
OPERATOR	Mich Imagicities	13	12	- IIIIIVee	10111111111	16.12		× * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
DERRICK HAND	Les Adaples III	14	12	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2	14/2		
FLOOR HAND	JAUSA SANCHEZ	14	1/2		2	16.12		
]	ALEX LODEEN	1.2	12		2	1612		
JTS	PULLED			EQUIPMENT	JTS		RAN	
				RODS				
				RODS				
·			PO	NY RODS				
			POUS	HED RODS				
			PUM	P / VALVES				
			T	UBING				
				PUPS				
			S	N / BBL				
			ANCHO	DR / PACKER				
			-	DTHER				
	DESCRIPTIO	ON OF I		BEING PERF	ORMED			
To for a Chere Che) Mis Hove John y 54 Bi D. Move in y 1 Jemen Unhorg	114 57	22	g hig a hay s g	VA OU Touch	Set Well	E Fre	14350 19 . 14350 1900 1
Rig up 3	The Tongi & Lay Do	29 21 1730	Equi	ipmen if Tel	t Wa	ite in onto Se	tog	art string- Get Fit
Wig M	Doer Night DT.Y	e nd	J?	+ 2 Di	tch, l	lehn u,	a To	Foly Shot

Double Drum Rig w/2	Men	14.5	Hrs @ 240	Per Hour	Total 3480
Trovel Time		Hrs @	Per Hour		Total
Swab Cups No	Size	Τγρε	Per	Each	Total
Swab Cups No:	Size	Τψρε	Per	Each	Total
Misc					Total
Misc					Total
Misc					Total
Misc					Total
Misc					Total
Misc					
x x					TOTAL
Company Representative		Dote			

Taylor Printing, Inc. • 620-672-3656

·	ANCE VICE, INC.	470 \/;	1000 1 000	Pratt, KS	C 67104		Nº	27277
	24 H	470 Yu Hour Phone: 620-6						DATE <u>7-24</u> COMPLETE 🔽
t.	dison Op			JOB TYPE	NUZ TILAS	JUS		INCOMPLETE
	acton up	maxing_		10	TWP		ANG	
ADDRESS				SEC	Telle			STATE KS
	NOAA		S REVENUE	County Travel T	NON REVENI	E TOTAL HAS WHE		
POSITION	NAME		91L		L			
OPERATOR DERRICK HAND	Ulich Smarris	111	91/2	++	-71	917		
FLOOR HAND	122 Bornes		9119	++	-7	9112		
recontinue	Maria Mi	Lind 1	9172	<u> </u>		10:12		
JTS	JACK JAKE	ALLED	TILLELL	EQUIPMENT	ITS	1010	RAN	
<u>כור</u>	I ² U							
				RODS	-			
				RODS				
			PO	NY RODS				
			POUS					
	2			P / VALVES				
41	VELLA PAC			UBING				
-77	10/1 (03	1						
	13 x 5/280	6		PUPS				
			S	N / BBL				
			ANCHO	DR / PACKER				
				DTHER				
Rig eve	ying 5 12 (Too Ay n Too 966 M Put Bi VI	14 01 tog 23/2 70 IRU Cem To 343	ent 5	Hiz S It D/ 3 Treaks	-1/2 20 91-55 Pungf	TAILEY 50- JK	Dow 14 09	E Groo
DTY Velle	o Chiff	Vamp Cz Vp Topli	the las	Con Con Lipnes	il wj w, K	Jug & T	yel ve o Me	HO PULL
puble Drum Rig puble Drum Rig Rig Rig Rig Rig Rig Rig Rig Rig Rig	Size Size May XT Mape XI Nape XI	Hrs @ Түре Түре //		lour _ Per Each _ Per Each		Total	100 100 9	40 PUIL 46 WUIL 25 866
ovel Time Job Cups No Job Cups No sc <i>II_70</i> sc <i>J0_11</i> sc sc sc	Size Size Mar X T Mare X I Nare X I Nore X I	Hrs @ Түре	Per H	lour _ Per Each _ Per Each		Total Total	100	40 PUL 40 PUL 40 WUL 50 066
avel Time Jab Cups No Jab Cups No sc sc sc sc sc	Size Size May XT Mape XI Nape XI	Hrs @ Түре Түре //	Per H	lour _ Per Each _ Per Each		Total	100	10 PUL HE WUL SE OLL



PAGE	CUST NO	YARD #	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1007020	1718	07/29/2019
	INVOICE	NUMBER	

93018668

Pratt (620) 672-1201 **B** EDISON OPERATING COMPANY LLC 8100 E 22ND ST N L L WICHITA KS US 67226 O ATTN: DAVID WITHROW

- RD WATERS B-2
- LOCATION

LEASE NAME

J

0

в

S

I.

STAFFORD

COUNTY STATE

KS

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-Casing Seat-Prod W Т

Е JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASI	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE DATE
41184905	20920				Net -	30 days	08/28/2019
			QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
or Service Date	s: 07/26/2019 to	07/26/2019					
041184905							
	a (1. 1. 1.		2 A				
	ient-Casing Seat-Prod V						
60/40 Poz			175.00	SK		11.34	1,984.5
Cement Gel			1,302.00	LB		0.21	273.4
Light Vehicle Miles	-		35.00			2.10	73.5
Heavy Equipment I Depth Charge, 0'-1			70.00			3.36 504.00	235.2 504.0
Blending & Mixing	Service Charge		1.00			102.90	102.9
Service Supervisor	Charge		1.00			75.00	75.0
Driver Charge	1000' Service Charge Charge TO NAT TO QDQD TAM	JU VI	2.00	EA		35.00	70.0
Λ	ENT TO						
CES	Nº 9030						
	-TAN						
				1			
				1			
nit ar is							
LEASE REMIT TO	O: SENI	O OTHER CORRES	PONDENCE TO	;			
ASIC ENERGY S	ERVICES, LP BASI	C ENERGY SERV	ICES, LP		SUB TOI	'AL	3,318.52
) BOX 841903 LLAS,TX 75284	801	CHERRY ST, ST WORTH, TX 76	E 2100			AX	0.00
					ICE TOT		3,318.52

1			
8)	BA	SIC	SM
	ENERGY	SERVICES	
	PRESSLIDE PLIMPIN	IG & WIRELINE	

5

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt Kansas 67124	MH-2C	
Pratt, Kansas 67124		
Phone 620-672-1201		

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 18155 A

							DATE HCKETNO	·			
DATE OF 7-210-	2019015	STRICT			NEW OLD PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER WELL WELL PROD INJ WDW						
CUSTOMER ED.	150N	OPERATI.	NG		LEASE RD WATERS WELL NO.						
ADDRESS			COUNTY STAFFORD STATE KS.								
CITY STATE						SERVICE CREW LESLEY, MARQUEZ, DIAZ					
AUTHORIZED BY		2.3			JOB TYPE: Z41 PTA						
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED 7 . 2	10-14 AM JIME			
24920120420	2.5					-	ARRIVED AT JOB	AM 11:30			
1015 1/11000	013					-	START OPERATION) PM/2:0			
				1			FINISH OPERATION	PM 2:CE			
							RELEASED ?	PM 2:30			
	1						MILES FROM STATION TO) WELL			

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED:

	9			(WELL OWNE	R, OPERATOR, CON	TRACTOR OR AC	GENT)
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SER	VICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	IT
BC 136	2 60/40 POZ		SK	175		4725	12
PC 200	PEMENT GEL	*	16	1.302		1051	Tr
ME IDI	LIGHT VEHICLE MILLEAS	F	MIT	35		175	12
ME IDS	HEAVY EDUIPMENT MILE	A/JI-	MT	20		5/00	10
CC 1	DEPTH CHARGE: 0-1000		HR	1		1.200	0
CE 240	BLEND & MIX CHARGE		SIK	175		245	18
BE 143	SERVICE SUPERVISOR		ĒA	1		75	Des
RE 144	PRIVER CHARGE	N N	EA	2		70	20
			1.0				
							_
		X				2/	
С	HEMICAL / ACID DATA:				SUB TOTAL	7.701	20
		SERVICE & EQ	UIPMENT	%TAX	ON \$		
		MATERIALS		%TAX	ON \$	11	
					TOTAL	3,318	52
SERVICE REPRESENTAT		/E MATERIAL AND S		BY: Makky	y with	, t	
FIELD SERVICE	OBDER NO		(WELL OW	NER OPERATÓ	CONTRACTOR OR		



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201



DATE TICKET NO.

SIGNED:

DATE OF JOB	20170	DISTRICT		99 - S				ORDER NO.
CUSTOMER	SON	(EVERATI	12		LEASE	DE	INTERS	WELL NO.
ADDRESS				-121-	COUNTY	STA	FORD STATE	15.
CITY	9	STATE		2	SERVICE C	REW	LEY, MARGEZ	, DIAZ
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:	24	1 PTH	
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	ATE AM TIME
2111120220	3.5	Section and the section	-			-	ARRIVED AT JOB	AM
<u>71. 15 971 (c.ko)</u>	16.35	No. Contraction				12 25	START OPERATION	AM
the second second	200.20	and the second second			et and the second	1	FINISH OPERATION	PM
		A REAL PROPERTY OF					RELEASED	ATTA PM
		Englisher (des 1)					MILES FROM STATION TO W	ELL

11H-6

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

			(WELL OWN	ER, OPERATOR, COM	VTRAC	TOR OR AG	GENT)
REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVIC	ES USED UN		UNIT PRICE	1	\$ AMOUN	IT
1132	actar Poz		K 175		X	715	10
6.20	A REAT GEL	and the second second second second	3 1302		No.	USE	10
FIDI	CHANT VEARLE AIRCASE	S	1 95			175	67
1E 102	HEAVIN FOUTHERT MILEA	GE MI	E DO		13/20	Stora	(1)
CI.	ATTA CHARTE C-Rece	-21 B	2 1-		1	200	1.80
E 240	REND & BUY PHARE MY	51	× 175			245	12
F-143	SERVICE SOTERISATI	6	1 1000		44	75	t will
E 144	DRIVER CHARGE	E.	8 2	Sales Sa	22	Tes	1
	J. VL					Starting .	120
					1253		
There are a set	and the second of the second	Special contraction of the second		and a second second	410	age hand in	And a
				1			
	The all the						
					3030		
				turan generali Kasal		2-31.VE	Lo. f
				Ch Contraction in the	11		
				SUB TOTAL	19	Sec. 1	6.20
CHEN	AICAL / ACID DATA:					101	
		SERVICE & EQUIPMENT	%TA)	KON\$	1	423	Sec.
		MATERIALS	%TA)	(ON \$	The	1. Trans. 6. H	50

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ELONO LITHO , Andere TK



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	DISON	OFFI	2.	Lease No).				Date						
Lease RA	WATE	ZS		Well #	B	-2			1-26-201			19			
Field Order #	Station	PRA	TT KS			Casing	Dept	h	Count	STAFF	SORD	St	ate Ks		
Type Job	A.						Formation	n		Leg	al Description		× .		
PIPE	DATA	PERF	ORATIN	G DATA		FLUID (JSED	1 1		TREATMEI	NT RESUM	E			
Casing Size	Tubing Size	Shots/F	t l	MT-	Acid	5 cv 1	N/UN Post	7	RATE	PRESS	ISIP				
Depth	Depth	From	То		Pre	Pad / 4	I LAZINE T Max		5 Min.						
Volume	Volume	From	То		Pad	13- (- C	- Corri	Min		10 Min.					
Max Press	Max Press	From	То		Frac			Avg			15 Min.	l.			
Well Connection	Annulus Vol		То					HHP Use	d		Annulus	Press	ure		
Plug Depth	Packer Dep	th From	То		Flus	h		Gas Volu	me		Total Load				
Customer Repre	esentative 8	ARRHO	VALTER	Statio	n Mana	ger	W.		Trea	ater K.	ESLE	ILEY			
Service Units	16817 1	34985	52092	0 709	59	1986D			-		-	2			
Driver Names	ESLESI	MARQUEZ	·	DIA	2										
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pu	Imped	R	Rate				Service Log)				
11:30 Am							DN10	OCAT	FIDE	1- SAR	STY M	EE.	TING		
						The second se	VET DI	1 to D	97	5-100	OBBEL-	- 51	DER CHI		
		100	2	D			MIX	1000	120	JEI					
1.14 Pm		100	12	2		4	DIX	512 51	25 0	MTG	1/3.81	Pak	2		
15PM		100	5	2 4		4	DISPLACEMENT						ГК — -		
						-	POND	PUR	a	360-	505K	31	1417.		
:43.PM		50	12.	7	4	3	NIX	50 5H	15.10	a 13.8	13 B PP/4				
:45PM		50	a t	5	Ē	3	DISP	LACE	ME	NT	<i>r</i> .				
- <u>x</u> - ne n					e e	2	3EDT	Rug	Q.	60-0	IRC: TO	SUR	ZFACE		
2:007M			17	7			CIRC	.5	BBI	TOP	T				
).	B	COMPL	ETE,				
										7.11	ANKS -				
				All						K	EVENIL	ESI	1.Eh		
				1								~			
10244 N		61 • P	O Boy	8613 •	Drat	t KS 67	12/1-861	3 • (620) 672	-1201 • F	ax (620)	672-	5383		